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$3 $3 .00

$5 $630.00
$5 $625.00
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$52. $635.00
$5 $640.00
$5 $650.00
$5 $632.00
$5 $625.00
$52. $635.00
$5 $625.00

$5 .00
$ .00
$ .00

$47. $5 .00

$3 . $425.00

PALM / W PALM
SOUTHWEST FL / FORT MYERS
TAMPA BAY

$44. $53 .00
$4 $5 .00
$4 $57 .00
$ $603.00
$4 . $545.00
$4 $578.00
$4 $548.00
$43. $528.00
$44. $538.00

Georgia

ATLANTA $4
COASTAL EMPIRE / SAVANNAH $4
CTRL SAV RIVER AREA / AUGUSTA $4
MIDDLE GA / MACON $4
NE GA / GAINESVILLE $4
NW GA / CALHOUN $4
SOUTH ATLANTA $4
SOUTH GA / ALBANY $4

$5 .00
$4 .00
$505.00
$ .00
$5 .00
$ .00
$520.00
$4 .00

Alabama

BIRMINGHAM
GULF COAST
MONTGOMERY
NORTH AL / HUNTSVILLE
FLORENCE / SHOALS
Alaska

ALL CITIES
Arizona

ALL CITIES
Arkansas

ALL CITIES
California

CENTRAL / FRESNO
DESERT CITIES
SAN FRANCISCO / GOLDEN GATE
ONTARIO/INLAND EMPIRE
LOS ANGELES
ORANGE UNTY
SACRAMENTO
SAN DIEGO
SANTA BARBARA
SILICON VALLEY / SAN JOSE
VENTURA COUNTY
Colorado

METRO DENVER $4
NORTHERN CO / FORT COLLINS $4
SOUTHERN CO / CO SPRINGS $4
Connecticut

ALL CITIES
Delaware

ALL CITIES
Florida

BROWARD COUNTY
CAPITAL AREA / TALLAHASSEE
CENTRAL FL / ORLANDO
GULF COAST / SARASOTA
JACKSONVILLE
MIAMI

MONTHLY

$33.

ANNUAL

$ .00

$3 $4 .00
$38. $46 .00
$3 $4 .00
$3 $4 .00

Hawaii

ALL CITIES
Idaho

E. ID / POCATELLO / ID FALLS
N. IDAHO / COEUR D’ALENE
SOUTHERN ID / TWIN FALLS
TREASURE VALLEY / BOISE
Illinois

/ PEORIA $41.
$41.66

$4 .00
$ .00

$4
$4
$4
$4
$4
$4
$4

$ .00
$ .00
$ .00
$ .00
$ .00
$ .00
$ .00

$3 $4 .00

$33 7 $ .00
$35. $4 .00

$4
$45.
$3

$4 .00
$550.00
$4 .00

$3
$45.
$4
$4

$4 .00
$550.00
$500.00
$500.00

$3 $452.00

$40.
$39.
$40.

$4 .00
$4 .00
$4 .00

$4 $520.00

$40.
$40.
$40.
$40.

$4 .00
$4 .00
$4 .00
$4 .00

$4 $524.00

Indiana

GREATER BLOOMINGTON
GREATER INDIANAPOLIS
GREATER N. / SOUTH BEND
NE IN / FORT WAYNE
NW IN / MERRILLVILLE
S. CENTRAL / SCOTTSBURG
S. WESTERN / EVANSVILLE
Iowa

ALL CITIES
Kansas

CENTRAL KS / WICHITA
KANSAS CITY
Kentucky

CENTRAL KY / LEXINGTON
GREATER LOUISVILLE
WESTERN / OWENSBORO
Louisiana

ACADIANA / LAFAYETTE
GREATER BATON ROUGE
NEW ORLEANS
RED RIVER / SHREVEPORT
Maine

ALL CITIES
Maryland

BALTIMORE
EASTERN SALISBURY
GTR WASHINGTON DC
Massachusetts

ALL CITIES
Michigan

METRO DETROIT
NORTHERN MI / TRAVERSE
SW MI / KALAMAZOO
WEST MI / GRAND RAPIDS
Minnesota

ALL CITIES
Mississippi

JACKSON
NORTHEAST MS
SOUTH AKA GULF COAST

$4 $
$36. $4 .00
$38. $46 .00
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$3 $4 .00
$4 $5 .00
$3 $4 .00

$33. $405.00

$44. $53 .00
$4 $5 .00

$3
$37.

$4 .00
$4 .00

$40. $4 .00

$40.
$40.
$40.
$40.

$4 .00
$4 .00
$4 .00
$4 .00

Missouri

CENTRAL
SPRINGFIELD
ST LOUIS
Montana

ALL CITIES
Nebraska

LINCOLN
OMAHA
Nevada

SOUTHERN NV
NORTHERN NV / RENO
New Hampshire

ALL CITIES
New Jersey

CENTRAL NJ / PRINCETON
MONMOUTH
NORTHERN NJ / TOTOWA
SOUTH NJ / MOORESTOWN
New Mexico

$3 $ .00

$4
$4

$535.00
$5 .00

$4
$4
$4
$4
$4
$4

$535.00
$520.00
$535.00
$520.00
$520.00
$530.00

$30. $3 .00

$38.
$37.
$4
$3
$3

$
$
$4 .00
$4 .00
$4 .00

$4
$39.

$4 .00
$4 .00

$4 $

$4
$4
$4

$499.00
$499.00
$499.00

New York

NEW YORK METRO / NY CITY
UPSTATE NY
North Carolina

CHARLOTTE
COASTAL / WILMINGTON
TRIAD / GREENSBORO
TRIANGLE / RALEIGH
WESTERN / ASHEVILLE
W. PIEDMONT / HICKORY
North Dakota

ALL CITIES
Ohio

CINCINNATI
COLUMBUS
NE OH / CLEVELAND
NW OH / TOLEDO
YOUNGSTOWN / WARREN
Oklahoma

OKLAHOMA CITY
TULSA
Oregon

ALL CITIES
Pennsylvania

HARRISBURG
E PA / PHILADELPHIA
W PA / PITTSBURGH

MONTHLY

$3

ANNUAL

425.00

Rhode Island

ALL CITIES
South Carolina

COLUMBIA $3
MYRTLE BEACH $3

$4 .00
$4 .00
$4 .00
$4 .00

$34. $4 .00

$3 $4 .00
$39 $4 .00
$3 $4 .00
$40. $4 .00
$3 $4 .00

LOW COUNTRY / CHARLESTON $3
PIEDMONT / GREENVILLE $3
South Dakota

ALL CITIES
Tennessee

CHATTANOOGA
KNOXVILLE
MIDSOUTH / MEMPHIS
MIDDLE TN / NASHVILLE
JACKSON
Texas

AUSTIN $42.
COASTAL BEND / CORPUS CHRISTI $4

$43.
$42.
$42.
$4
$42.
$42.
$4
$4

$515.00
$505.00
$525.00
$515.00
$515.00
$5 .00
$515.00
$515.00
$520.00
$510.00

$37.91 $455.00

$30. $3 .00

$ $484.00
$40. $489.00
$42. $5 .00

$3 $4 .00

$4 $520.00

$3 $ 00

DALLAS
EAST TX / TYLER
FORT WORTH
HOUSTON
LONESTAR-VIRTUAL
SAN ANGELO
SAN ANTONIO
SOUTH / MCALLEN
Utah

ALL CITIES
Vermont

ALL CITIES
Virginia

CENTRAL VA / RICHMOND
EAST VA / VA BEACH
SW VA / ROANOKE
Washington

ALL CITIES
West Virginia

ALL CITIES
Wisconsin

ALL CITIES
Wyoming

ALL CITIES $30. $3 .00

2024
Find the city closest to your home or office to determine

your local chapter and appropriate dues
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